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71 responses

View all responses Publish analytics

Summary

Which is your country? - Aus welchem Land kommst du? - Hva er ditt land? -
Cual es tu pais? - Quel est ton pays?

Wales 7 9.9%
Germany 29 40.8%
Norway 14 19.7%
Spain 13 18.3%
Belgium 8 11.3%

h
Y

Wales

Do you consider yourself good at using new applications?

6.0

4.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

1 2 3 4 5

Weak:1 0 0%

2 0 0%

3 7 100%

4 0 0%
Strong:5 0 0%

Do you feel competent acting as a guide for students using new technology?
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6.0
4.5
3.0
1.5

0.0

4 0 0%
Very:5 0 0%

Are you comfortable guiding pupils in their use of the Internet?

Not comfortable: 1 0 0%
2 0 0%

3 3 429%

4 4 571%

Very comfortable: 5 0 0%

Do you integrate technology into your daily lessons?

3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0

0%
2 42.9%
3 42.9%
4 1 14.3%
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 2/76
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Always:5 0 0%

Do you use technology to differentiate instruction?

4

3

2

1

0

1 2 3 4 5

Never:1 0 0%

2 3 429%

3 4 571%

4 0 0%
Always:5 0 0%

Specific Technology Use in the Classroom

Internet for developing lesson plans/ideas [Applications and the Internet]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0 1 2 3 4

Never 0 0%
Yearly 0 0%
Monthly 0 0%
Weekly 5§ 71.4%
Dailly 2 286%

Apps for tablets [Applications and the Internet]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily
0 1 2 3
Monthly 4 57.1%
Weekly 3 42.9%
Daily 0 0%

Assistive Technology Tools * [Applications and the Internet]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0 1 2 3

Never 0 0%
Yearly 0 0%
Monthly 4 57.1%
Weekly 2 28.6%
Dailly 1 14.3%

Test Preparation [Applications and the Internet]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5

Never 1 14.3%
Yearly 2 28.6%
Monthly 2 28.6%
Weekly 2 28.6%
Daily 0 0%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Web Design [Applications and the Internet]

Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily

Never 4 57.1%

Yearly 2 28.6%
Monthly 1 14.3%
Weekly 0 0%

Daily 0 0%

Management programs for student data [Applications and the Internet]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5

Never 0 0%
Yearly 1 14.3%
Monthly 3 42.9%
Weekly 2 28.6%
Daily 1 14.3%

Computer in the classroom [Hardware]

Never
Yearly
vonthly [
Weekly
0 1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Never 0 0%
Yearly O 0%
Monthly 1 14.3%
Weekly 0 0%
Daily 6 85.7%

Interactive Board [Hardware]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

0.0 1.5 3.0 45 6.0

Never 0 0%
Yearly O 0%
Monthly 0 0%
Weekly 0 0%

Dailly 7 100%

Mobile devices [Hardware]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0 1 2 3

Never 2 28.6%
Yearly O 0%
Monthly 1 14.3%
Weekly 4 57.1%
Daily 0 0%

Tablets [Hardware]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 6/76
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Never
Yearly
Monthly
weos
Daily
0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0
Yearly 0 0%
Monthly 0 0%
Weekly 7 100%
Daily 0 0%

Digital Cameras [Hardware]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 25

Never 2 28.6%
Yearly 1 14.3%
Monthly 3 42.9%
Weekly 1 14.3%
Daily 0 0%

Please list any additional comments you have about technologies in your
system, school, and/or classroom.

Opinions and Attitudes on Technology Integration

Students create products that show higher levels of learning [When using the
Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...
0 1 2 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 7176



24/01/2017 Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 4 571%

Disagree 3 42.9%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

There are more discipline problems [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...
0 1 2 3

Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 1 14.3%

Disagree 4 57.1%

Strongly Disagree 2 28.6%

Students are more motivated [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3 4
Strongly Agree 2 28.6%
Agree 5 71.4%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Students go to inappropriate sites [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 1 14.3%

Disagree 4 57.1%

Strongly Disagree 2 28.6%

There is more student collaboration [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3 4
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 5 71.4%
Disagree 2 28.6%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Plagiarism becomes a bigger problem [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3
Strongly Agree 1 14.3%
Agree 4 57.1%
Disagree 2 28.6%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

The abundance of unreliable sources is disturbing [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...
0 1 2 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 9/76
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Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 3 42.9%

Disagree 4 57.1%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Electronic media will replace printed text within five years [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 3 42.9%
Disagree 4 57.1%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Most technology would improve my ability to teach [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3 4
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 5 71.4%
Disagree 2 28.6%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Technology has changed the way that | teach [l think...

R

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3 4

Strongly Agree 1 14.3%
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 10/76
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Agree 5 71.4%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 1 14.3%

Students are more knowledgeable than | am when it comes to technology [l
think...]

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3 4
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 2 28.6%
Disagree 5 71.4%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

School systems expect us to learn new technologies without formal trainin [l
think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3 4
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 5 71.4%
Disagree 2 28.6%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

There is too much technological change coming too fast without enough
support for teachers [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...
0 1 2 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 11/76
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Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 4 57.1%

Disagree 3 42.9%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Technology is a good tool for collaboration with other teachers when building
unit plans [l think...]

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0.0 15 3.0 45 6.0
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 7 100%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Technology is unreliable [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 1 2 3 4

Strongly Agree 5 71.4%
Agree 2 28.6%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Areas of Improvement / Technical Needs

More time to learn to use application [l need...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0 1 2 3 4 5
NOLU Necessdry v U7o

More time to integrate technology into my curriculum [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

Very Urgent 1 14.3%
Urgent 6 857%

It Can Wait 0 0%
Not Necessary 0 0%

More training to use technology [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

Very Urgent 1 14.3%
Urgent 5 71.4%
tCanWait 1 14.3%
Not Necessary 0 0%

More support from administration when it comes to my technology needs ||
need...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 13/76
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Very Urgent

Urgent

It Can Wait

Not Necessary

o
-
N
w
N

(R A R o1 v v /v

More technical support to keep computers and applications running [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0.0 0.5 1.0 15 2.0 25
Very Urgent 3  42.9%
Urgent 3 42.9%
ltCanWait 1 14.3%
Not Necessary 0 0%

More access to technology tools to integrate in my classroom instruction [I
need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

o
-
N
w
H

Very Urgent 0 0%
Urgent 5 71.4%

It Can Wait 2 28.6%
Not Necessary 0 0%

More opportunities to collaborate with colleagues on how to use technology [l
need...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 14/76
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Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 25

Not Necessary 0 0%

More options for professional development in the areas of technology [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0 1 2 3 4
Very Urgent 1 14.3%
Urgent 5 71.4%
tCanWait 1 14.3%
Not Necessary 0 0%

Help aligning the integration of technology with the implementation of Common
Core State Standards [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent

It Can Wait

Not Necessary

Very Urgent 0 0%
Urgent 5 71.4%

[tCan Wait 2 28.6%
Not Necessary 0 0%

Please list any other thoughts about technology needs, training, or assistance:

Norway

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Do you consider yourself good at using new Applications?

6.0
4.5
3.0
1.5

0.0

Weak: 1
2

3

4

Strong: 5

Do you feel competent acting as a guide for students using new technology?

Not at all:

Very:

1
2
3
4
5

- o N © -

- 00 W = =

7.1%
0%
50%
35.7%
7.1%

7.1%
7.1%
21.4%
57.1%
7.1%

Are you comfortable guiding pupils in their use of the Internet?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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8

6

4

0 =HHE
1 2 3 4 5

Do you integrate technology into your daily lessons?

N

8

6

4

2

0

1 2 3 4 5

Never:1 0 0%

2 1 71%

3 2 143%

4 9 64.3%
Always:5 2 14.3%

Do you use technology to differentiate instruction?

8

6

4

2

0

1 2 3 4 5

Never:1 0 0%

2 2 14.3%

3 4 286%

4 8 57.1%
Always:5 0 0%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 17/76
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Specific Technology Use in the Classroom

Internet for developing lesson plans/ideas [Applications and the Internet]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0

Never 0 0%
Yearly 0 0%
Monthly 2 14.3%
Weekly 5 35.7%
Daily 7 50%

Apps for tablets [Applications and the Internet]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0 1 2 3 4 5

Never 6 42.9%
Yearly 1 71%
Monthly 4 28.6%
Weekly 3 21.4%
Daily 0 0%

Assistive Technology Tools * [Applications and the Internet]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily

Test Preparation [Applications and the Internet]

Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily

Never 0 0%
Yearly 5 357%
Monthly 6 42.9%
Weekly 21.4%
Daily 0%

Web Design [Applications and the Internet]

Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily

Never 6 42.9%
Yearly 5 357%
Monthly 3 21.4%
Weekly 0%
Daily 0%

o o

Management programs for student data [Applications and the Internet]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 19/76
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Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily

Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly
Daily

N N OO =~ O

21.4%

7.1%
42.9%
14.3%
14.3%

Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

Computer in the classroom [Hardware]

Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily

Never 0
Yearly 0
Monthly 0
Weekly 4
Daily 10

0%
0%
0%
28.6%
71.4%

Interactive Board [Hardware]

Never
Yearly
Monthly
Weekly

Daily

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

Never 0 0%

Yearly 0 0%

Monthly 1 7.1%
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 20/76
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Weekly 1 7.1%
Daily 12 857%

Mobile devices [Hardware]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0 1 2 3 4

Never 1 71%
Yearly 1 71%
Monthly 5 35.7%
Weekly 3 21.4%
Daily 4 28.6%

Tablets [Hardware]

Never

Yearly

Monthly

Weekly

Daily

0.0 1.5 3.0 45 6.0

Never 7 50%
Yearly 3 21.4%
Monthly 2 14.3%
Weekly 2 14.3%
Daily 0 0%

Digital Cameras [Hardware]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Never
Yearly
Monthly

Weekly

Daily

Please list any additional comments you have about technologies in your
system, school, and/or classroom.

Opinions and Attitudes on Technology Integration

Students create products that show higher levels of learning [When using the
Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8
Strongly Agree 2 14.3%
Agree 9 64.3%
Disagree 3 21.4%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

There are more discipline problems [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8

Strongly Agree 1 7.1%
Agree 3 21.4%

Disagree 10 71.4%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Students are more motivated [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

o
N
N
[o)]
©

Strongly Agree 4 28.6%
Agree 10 71.4%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Students go to inappropriate sites [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0.0 15 3.0 45 6.0
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 7 50%
Disagree 7 50%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

There is more student collaboration [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8

Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 10 71.4%

Disagree 4 28.6%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Plagiarism becomes a bigger problem [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 5 357%
Disagree 8 57.1%
Strongly Disagree 1 7.1%

The abundance of unreliable sources is disturbing [When using the Internet...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6

Strongly Agree 1 7.1%
Agree 4 28.6%

Disagree 8 57.1%

Strongly Disagree 1 7.1%

Electronic media will replace printed text within five years [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0.0 25 5.0 75 10.0

Strongly Agree 1 71%
Agree 2 14.3%

Disagree 11 78.6%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 24/76
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Most technology would improve my ability to teach [l think...]

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8
Strongly Agree 3 21.4%
Agree 9 64.3%
Disagree 2 14.3%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Technology has changed the way that | teach [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

Strongly Agree 2 143%
Agree 12 857%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Students are more knowledgeable than | am when it comes to technology [l
think...]

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6
Strongly Agree 2 14.3%
Agree 8 57.1%
Disagree 4 28.6%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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School systems expect us to learn new technologies without formal trainin [l
think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8

Strongly Agree 1 7.1%
Agree 9 64.3%

Disagree 4 28.6%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

There is too much technological change coming too fast without enough
support for teachers [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8

Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 9 64.3%

Disagree 4 28.6%

Strongly Disagree 1 7.1%

Technology is a good tool for collaboration with other teachers when building
unit plans [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8

Strongly Agree 2 14.3%
Agree 10 71.4%

Disagree 2 14.3%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Technology is unreliable [l think...]

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disag...

0 2 4 6 8
Strongly Agree 1 7.1%
Agree 4 28.6%
Disagree 9 64.3%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Areas of Improvement / Technical Needs

More time to learn to use application [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0 2 4 6 8
Very Urgent 2 14.3%
Urgent 9 64.3%
ItCanWait 2 14.3%
Not Necessary 1 71%

More time to integrate technology into my curriculum [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

o
N
N
[o)]
©

Very Urgent 2 14.3%
Urgent 10 71.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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It Can Wait 1 7.1%
Not Necessary 1 71%

More training to use technology [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

Very Urgent 1 71%
Urgent 10 71.4%

It Can Wait 2 14.3%
Not Necessary 1 71%

More support from administration when it comes to my technology needs ||
need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent

It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0 1 2 3 4 5
Very Urgent 0 0%
Urgent 6 42.9%
tCanWait 6 42.9%
Not Necessary 2 14.3%

More technical support to keep computers and applications running [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

Very Urgent 1 71%
Urgent 8 57.1%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 28/76
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ltCanWait 5 35.7%
Not Necessary 0 0%

More access to technology tools to integrate in my classroom instruction [I
need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent

It Can Wait

Not Necessary

Very Urgent 1 71%
Urgent 7 50%

It Can Wait 4 28.6%
Not Necessary 2 14.3%

More opportunities to collaborate with colleagues on how to use technology [l
need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

Very Urgent 1 71%
Urgent 11 78.6%

It Can Wait 1 7.1%
Not Necessary 1 71%

More options for professional development in the areas of technology [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent
It Can Wait

Not Necessary

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0

Very Urgent 0 0%
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Urgent 7 50%
[tCanWait 6 42.9%
Not Necessary 1 7.1%

Help aligning the integration of technology with the implementation of Common
Core State Standards [l need...]

Very Urgent
Urgent

It Can Wait

Not Necessary

Very Urgent 0 0%
Urgent 6 42.9%
tCanWait 6 42.9%
Not Necessary 2 14.3%

Please list any other thoughts about technology needs, training, or assistance:

Belgium

Comment évaluez-vous vos compétences dans l'utilisation des nouvelles
technologies ?

4
3
2
1
0
1 2 3 4 5
Faible:1 0 0%
2 2 25%
3 4 50%
4 2 25%
Forte:5 O 0%
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Vous sentez-vous compétents pour guider vos éléves dans l'utilisation des
nouvelles technologies ?

Pas du tout: 1

2
3
4

Tout a fait: 5

O = 1 = =

12.5%
12.5%
62.5%
12.5%

0%

Vous sentez-vous compétents pour guider vos éléves dans l'utilisation
d'Internet ?

3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0

Pas du tout: 1

2
3
4

Tout a fait: 5

- W W = O

0%
12.5%
37.5%
37.5%
12.5%

Intégrez-vous quotidiennement les nouvelles technologies dans vos

apprentissages?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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5

4

3

2

B

: ]
1 2 3

Utilisez-vous les nouvelles technologies pour faire de la différentiation?

4

3

2

1

0

1 2 3 4 5

Jamais:1 4 50%

2 4 50%

3 0 0%

4 0 0%
Toujours: 5 0 0%

Technologies spécifiques utilisées dans les classes

Internet pour préparer les activités [Applications et Internet]

Jamais
Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0 1 2 3

Jamais 0 0%
Une foisparan 0 0%

Une fois parmois 3 37.5%
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Une fois par semaine 4 50%
Une fois parjour 1 12.5%

Applications pour tablette [Applications et Internet]

Jamais

Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
Jamais 3 37.5%
Unefoisparan 1 12.5%
Une fois parmois 3 37.5%
Une fois par semaine 1 12.5%
Une fois parjour 0 0%

Assistance technologique [Applications et Internet]

Jamais

Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0 1 2 3

Jamais 4 50%

Une foisparan 2 25%

Une fois par mois 2 25%
Une fois par semaine 0 0%
Une fois parjour 0 0%

Préparation de tests [Applications et Internet]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Jamais
Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

o
-
N
w

Création d'un site internet ou d'un blog [Applications et Internet]

0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0

Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0.

Jamais 7 87.5%

Une foisparan 0 0%

Une fois par mois 0 0%
Une fois par semaine 1  12.5%
Une fois par jour 0 0%

Gestion du programme des éléves [Applications et Internet]

Jamais
Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0 1 2 3
Jamais 4 50%
Une foisparan 1 12.5%
Une fois par mois 2 25%
Une fois par semaine 1 12.5%
Une fois par jour 0 0%

Ordinateur en classe [Matériel]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics

34/76



24/01/2017 Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

Jamais
Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0 1 2 3
Jamais 4 50%
Une foisparan 0 0%
Une fois parmois 1 12.5%
Une fois par semaine 1 12.5%
Une fois par jour 2 25%

Tableau interactif [Matériel]

Jamais

Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0
Jamais 7 87.5%
Une foisparan 0 0%
Une fois par mois 0 0%
Une fois par semaine 0 0%
Une fois parjour 1 12.5%
GSM [Matériel]
Jamais
Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...
Une fois parj...
0 1 2 3 4 5

Jamais 6 75%
Une foisparan 0 0%
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Une fois par mois 2 25%
Une fois par semaine 0 0%
Une fois parjour 0 0%

Tablettes [Matériel]

Jamais
Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0.0 0.5 1.0 15 2.0 25
Jamais 2 25%
Une fois paran 2 25%
Une fois parmois 3 37.5%
Une fois par semaine 1 12.5%
Une fois parjour 0 0%

Appareil photo [Matériel]

Jamais
Une fois par an
Une fois par...
Une fois par...

Une fois parj...

0 1 2 3 4
Jamais 0 0%
Une foisparan 1 12.5%
Une fois parmois 5 62.5%
Une fois par semaine 2 25%
Une fois par jour 0 0%

Merci d'ajouter ici vos commentaires a propos des technologies dans votre
école et/ou classe.

Caméra : une fois par semaine

Je ne me sens pas préte et pourtant cela me tente beaucoup.
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Avis concernant l'intégration des technologies.

Les éléves réalisent des travaux prouvant leur progression en la matiére [Quand
nous utilisons Internet...]

Tout a fait d'ac...

Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 2 4 6

Tout a fait d'accord 0 0%
D'accord 8 100%

Pas d'accord 0 0%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Il'y a plus de problémes de discipline [Quand nous utilisons Internet...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 2 4 6

Tout a fait d'accord 0 0%
D'accord 0 0%
Pasd'accord 8 100%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Les éléves sont plus motivés [Quand nous utilisons Internet...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4

Tout a faitd'accord 5 62.5%
D'accord 3 37.5%

Pas d'accord 0 0%
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Les éléves vont sur des sites inappropriés [Quand nous utilisons Internet...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4

Tout a fait d'accord 0 0%
D'accord 1 12.5%

Pas d'accord 5 62.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 2 25%

Il'y a plus de collaboration entre les éléves [Quand nous utilisons Internet...]

Tout a fait d'ac...

D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a faitd'accord 0 0%
D'accord 4 50%

Pas d'accord 4 50%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Le plagia devient un grand probléme [Quand nous utilisons Internet...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

o
-
N
w

Tout a faitd'accord 2 25%
D'accord 4 50%
Pasdaccord 2 25%
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Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

L'abondance de sources non fiables pose probléme [Quand nous utilisons
Internet...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a faitd'accord 1 12.5%
D'accord 4 50%

Pas d'accord 3 37.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Les médians en ligne vont remplacer les versions papier d'ici 5 ans [Je pense
que]

Tout a fait d'ac...

D'accord

Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a fait d'accord 0 0%
D'accord 4 50%

Pas d'accord 4 50%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

La plupart des technologies permettrait d'améliorer ma capacité d'enseigner [Je
pense que]

Tout a fait d'ac...

Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 2 4 6

Tout a fait d'accord 0 0%
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D'accord 8 100%
Pas d'accord 0 0%
Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

La technologie a changé la fagon dont j'enseigne [Je pense que]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a fait d'accord 0 0%
D'accord 4 50%

Pas d'accord 4 50%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Les étudiants sont plus compétents que moi lorsqu'ils utilisent les technologies
[Je pense que]
Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 25

Tout a fait d'accord 2 25%
D'accord 2 25%

Pas d'accord 3 37.5%

Pas du toutd'accord 1 12.5%

Les systémes scolaires attendent de nous d'apprendre de nouvelles
technologies sans formation contréte de notre part [Je pense que]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Tout a fait d'accord 2 25%
D'accord 5 62.5%
Pas d'accord 1 12.5%
Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Il y a trop de changements technologiques arrivant trop vite sans soutien
suffisant pour les enseignants [Je pense que]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a fait d'accord 4
D'accord 4 50%

Pas d'accord 0

0

Pas du tout d'accord

La technologie est un bon outil pour la collaboration avec d'autres enseignants
lors de la construction d'activités pédagogiques [Je pense que]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a faitd'accord 3 37.5%
D'accord 4 50%
Pasdaccord 1 12.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

La technologie est fiable [Je pense que]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0
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Tout a faitd'accord 0 0%
D'accord 7 87.5%
Pasdaccord 1 12.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Domaines d'amélioration / Besoins techniques

Plus de temps pour apprendre a utiliser I'application [J'ai besoin de...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord

Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a faitd'accord 3 37.5%
D'accord 4 50%
Pasdaccord 1 12.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Plus de temps pour intégrer la technologie dans mon curriculum [J'ai besoin
de...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3

Tout a faitd'accord 3 37.5%
D'accord 4 50%
Pasd'accord 1 12.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Plus de formation pour m'aider a utiliser la technologie [J'ai besoin de...]
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Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4
FPas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Plus le soutien de I'administration en ce qui concerne mes besoins
technologiques [J'ai besoin de...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4 5

Tout a faitd'accord 1 12.5%
D'accord 6 75%
1 12.5%
0 0%

Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'accord

Plus de soutien technique pour garder les ordinateurs et les applications a jour
[J'ai besoin de...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4

Tout a fait d'accord 2 25%
D'accord 5 62.5%
Pasd'accord 1 12.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Plus d'accés a des outils technologiques a intégrer dans mon enseignement en
classe [J'ai besoin de...]
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Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4
Pasd'accord 1 12.5%
Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Plus d'occasions de collaborer avec des collégues sur la fagon d'utiliser la
technologie [J'ai besoin de...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0 1 2 3 4

Tout a fait d'accord 2 25%
D'accord 5§ 62.5%
Pasdaccord 1 12.5%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Plus de possibilités pour le développement professionnel dans les domaines de
la technologie [J'ai besoin de...]

Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0

Tout a faitd'accord 1 12.5%
D'accord 7 87.5%

Pas d'accord 0 0%

Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Aide pour améliorer I'intégration de la technologie avec les recommandations
du programme [J'ai besoin de...]
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Tout a fait d'ac...
D'accord
Pas d'accord

Pas du tout d'a...

UL A A o o107 ’ ‘
D'accord 5 62.5%
Pas d'accord 0 0%
Pas du tout d'accord 0 0%

Merci d'énumérer toutes les autres réflexions sur les aspects technologiques, la
formation ou I'assistance dont vous auriez besoin :

Une formation me tente mais je me sens si nulle dans tous ces domaines qu'un parrainage

ou une formation me serait plus qu'utile.

Spain

¢ Te consideras competente en el uso de las nuevas tecnologias?

8

6

4

2

0

1 2 3 4 5

Poco:1 0 0%

2 0 0%

3 1 7.7%

4 8 61.5%
Mucho:5 4 30.8%

¢ Te sientes competente para actuar como guia de los alumnos frente a las
nuevas tecnologias?
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Mucho: 5

¢ Te sientes seguro guiando a los alumnos en el uso de internet?

6.0

4.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

3

23.1%

Nada seguro: 1

2
3
4

Muy seguro: 5

0 0%
0 0%
3 23.1%
7 53.8%
3 231%

ilntegras las nuevas tecnologias en tus clases diariamente?

N W b OO

Nunca:

1
2
3
4

0%
7.7%
7.7%

46.2%
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Siempre: 5 5 38.5%

¢Utilizas las nuevas tecnologias para la atencién a la diversidad?

3
2
1
0 —_— 2 Sl R R e
1 2 3 4 5
Nunca:1 0 0%
2 3 231%
3 4 30.8%
4 3 231%
Siempre:5 3 23.1%

Uso especifico de la tecnologia en el aula.

Internet para preparar clases [Aplicaciones e internet]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente

Semanalmente

Diariamente
0 1 2 3 4 5
Nunca 1 7.7%
Anualmente 0 0%
Mensualmente 0 0%
Semanalmente 6 46.2%
Diariamente 6 46.2%

Apps para tablets [Aplicaciones e internet]
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Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente
Semanalmente

Diariamente

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0
Mensualmente 1 7.7%

Semanalmente 4 30.8%
Diariamente 7 53.8%

Herramientas tecnolégicas para la atencién a la diversidad. [Aplicaciones e
internet]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente

Semanalmente

Diariamente
0 1 2 3
Nunca 1 7.7%
Anualmente 3 23.1%
Mensualmente 4 30.8%
Semanalmente 2 154%
Diariamente 3 23.1%

Preparacion de examenes/generadores de test. [Aplicaciones e internet]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente

Semanalmente

Diariamente
0 2 4 6
Nunca 3 23.1%
Anualmente 0 0%
Mensualmente 8 61.5%
Semanalmente 0 0%

Diariamente 2 15.4%
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics

48/76



24/01/2017 Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

Disefio de webs. [Aplicaciones e internet]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente
Semanalmente

Diariamente

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

Nunca 12 92.3%

Anualmente 0 0%
Mensualmente 1 7.7%
Semanalmente 0 0%
Diariamente 0 0%

Programas o apps de gestion de alumnos [Aplicaciones e internet]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente

Semanalmente

Diariamente
0 2 4 6 8
Nunca 1 7.7%
Anualmente 1 7.7%
Mensualmente 0 0%
Semanalmente 1 7.7%
Diariamente 10 76.9%

Ordenador en el aula [Hardware]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente
Semanalmente

Diariamente

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0
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Nunca 0 0%
Anualmente 0 0%
Mensualmente 4 30.8%
Semanalmente 2 15.4%
Diariamente 7 53.8%

Pizarra interactiva [Hardware]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente

Semanalmente

Diariamente
0 2 4 6
Nunca 2 154%
Anualmente 0 0%
Mensualmente 1 7.7%
Semanalmente 2 15.4%
Diariamente 8 61.5%

Dispositivos moéviles [Hardware]

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente

Semanalmente

Diariamente
0 2 4 6 8
Nunca 9 69.2%
Anualmente 0 0%
Mensualmente 0 0%
Semanalmente 0 0%
Diariamente 4 30.8%

Tablets [Hardware]
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Nunca

Anualmente

Mensualmente

Semanalmente
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0

Anualmente
Mensualmente
Semanalmente

Diariamente

3 6 9 12

0%
0%
0%
100%

Camaras digitales [Hardware]

Nunca

Anualmente

Mensualmente

Semanalmente

Diariamente

0

Nunca
Anualmente
Mensualmente
Semanalmente
Diariamente

69.2%
7.7%
15.4%
7.7%
0%

Por favor, escriba cualquier comentario adicional sobre la tecnhologia que utiliza
en su colegio o aula.

Opiniones y actitudes sobre la integracién de la tecnologia

en el aula

Los alumnos crean productos que muestran mayores niveles de aprendizaje.
[Cuando uso internet...]
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Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

o
N
S
[«2)
o)

Hay mas problemas de disciplina. [Cuando uso internet...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

o
-
N
w
N
[6)]

Muy de acuerdo 1 7.7%

De acuerdo 4 30.8%

En desacuerdo 6 46.2%
Muy en desacuerdo 2 15.4%

Los alumnos estan mas motivados. [Cuando uso internet...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

o
N
£
[«2]
o)

Muy de acuerdo 3  23.1%
Deacuerdo 9 69.2%

En desacuerdo 0 0%
Muy en desacuerdo 1 7.7%

Los alumnos van a sitios inapropiados. [Cuando uso internet...]
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Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0 1 2 3 4 5

Hay mas colaboraciéon entre los alumnos. [Cuando uso internet...]

Muy de acuerdo

De acuerdo

En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0 2 4 6

Muy de acuerdo 5 38.5%
Deacuerdo 8 61.5%

En desacuerdo 0 0%
Muy en desacuerdo 0 0%

El plagio se convierte en un grave problema. [Cuando uso internet...]

Muy de acuerdo

De acuerdo

En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0 1 2 3 4 5

Muy de acuerdo 2 15.4%

De acuerdo 5 38.5%

En desacuerdo 6 46.2%
Muy en desacuerdo 0 0%

La cantidad de fuentes poco fiables es alarmante. [Cuando uso internet...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...
0.0 1.5 3.0 45 6.0
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Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desacuerdo

Los medios electréonicos remplazaran los libros de texto dentro de 5 afnos. [Creo

que...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desacuerdo

Mas tecnologia mejorara mi capacidad para ensenar. [Creo que...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0.0

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desacuerdo

Las nuevas tecnologias han cambiado mi manera de ensenar. [Creo que...]

Muy de acuerdo

De acuerdo

En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Muy de acuerdo 4 30.8%
Deacuerdo 8 61.5%

En desacuerdo 0 0%
Muy en desacuerdo 1 7.7%

Los alumnos dominan las nuevas tecnologias mas que yo. [Creo que...]

Muy de acuerdo

De acuerdo

En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0 1 2 3

Muy de acuerdo 3  23.1%

De acuerdo 4 30.8%

En desacuerdo 4 30.8%
Muy en desacuerdo 2 15.4%

El sistema educativo espera que aprendamos el uso de las nuevas tecnologias
sin una formacion sistematica. [Creo que...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0 1 2 3 4 5

Muy de acuerdo 5 38.5%

De acuerdo 6 46.2%

En desacuerdo 1 7.7%
Muy en desacuerdo 1 7.7%

Los cambios tecnolégicos van demasiado rapidos y no hay el suficiente apoyo
para el profesorado. [Creo que...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

o
N
N
w
N
[6)]

Las nuevas tecnologias son una buena herramienta para la cooperacion con

otros profesores cuando se elaboran unidades didacticas o se preparan clases.

[Creo que...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0

Muy de acuerdo 5 38.5%
De acuerdo 7 53.8%
En desacuerdo 0 0%

Muy en desacuerdo 1 7.7%

Las nuevas tecnologias no son fiables. [Creo que...]

Muy de acuerdo
De acuerdo
En desacuerdo

Muy en desac...

o
N
~
o

Muy de acuerdo 0 0%

De acuerdo 1 7.7%

En desacuerdo 8 61.5%
Muy en desacuerdo 4 30.8%

Areas de mejora/Necesidades técnicas.

Mas tiempo para aprender a aplicar las nuevas tecnologias. [Necesito...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Muy urgentem...
Urgentemente
Puede esperar

No es necesario

0 2 4 6
Urgentemente 8 61.5%

Puede esperar 1 7.7%

No es necesario 2 15.4%

Mas tiempo para integrar las nuevas tecnologias en el curriculum. [Necesito...]

Muy urgentem...
Urgentemente
Puede esperar

No es necesario

0 2 4 6 8

Muy urgentemente 2 15.4%
Urgentemente 9 69.2%
Puede esperar 0 0%

No es necesario 2 15.4%

Mas formacion para usar las nuevas tecnologias. [Necesito...]

Muy urgentem...
Urgentemente
Puede esperar

No es necesario

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0

Muy urgentemente 2 15.4%
Urgentemente 7 53.8%
Puede esperar 3 23.1%

No es necesario 1 7.7%

Mas apoyo de la administracion para mis necesidades tecnolégicas.
[Necesito...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 57/76



24/01/2017 Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

Muy urgentem...
Urgentemente
Puede esperar

No es necesario

0.0 15 3.0 45 6.0
Urgentemente 7 53.8%

Puede esperar 3 23.1%
No es necesario 0 0%

Mas soporte técnico en general para los ordenadores, tablets y apps.
[Necesito...]

Muy urgentem...
Urgentemente
Puede esperar

No es necesario

o
N
N
(o]
©

Muy urgentemente 1 7.7%
Urgentemente 10 76.9%
Puede esperar 1 7.7%

No es necesario 1 7.7%

Mayor acceso a las herramientas tecnolégicas para integrarlas en el aula.
[Necesito...]

Muy urgentem...

Urgentemente

Puede esperar

No es necesario

0 2 4 6 8

Muy urgentemente 0 0%
Urgentemente 9 69.2%
Puede esperar 3 23.1%

No es necesario 1 7.7%

Mas oportunidades para colaborar con los colegas en el uso de la tecnologia.
[Necesito...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 58/76
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Muy urgentem...

Urgentemente

Puede esperar

No es necesario

0.0 15 3.0 45 6.0
Muy urgentemente 2 154%
Urgentemente 7 53.8%
Puede esperar 3 23.1%
No es necesario 1 7.7%

Mas opciones para el desarrollo profesional en el area de las nuevas
tecnologias. [Necesito...]

Muy urgentem...
Urgentemente
Puede esperar

No es necesario

0 1 2 3 4

Muy urgentemente 2 15.4%
Urgentemente 5 38.5%
Puede esperar 5 38.5%

No es necesario 1 7.7%

Ayuda para integrar las nuevas tecnologias con el desarrollo del curriculum y la
consecucion de los objetivos minimos. [Necesito...]

Muy urgentem...
Urgentemente
Puede esperar

No es necesario

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0

Muy urgentemente 3  23.1%
Urgentemente 7 53.8%
Puede esperar 2 15.4%

No es necesario 1 7.7%

Por favor, escriba cualquier otra idea sobre sus necesidades tecnolégicas, de
capacitacion o de asistencia.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Germany

Do you consider yourself good at using new applications? - Auf einer Skala von
1 - 5: Wie fit bist du im Umgang mit neuen Medien?

10
8
6
4
2
0
1 2 3 4 5

Weak - Schwach: 1 0 0%

2 7 24.1%

3 10 34.5%

4 9 31%

Strong - Stark: 5 3 10.3%

Do you feel competent acting as a guide for students using new technology? -
Fuhist du dich kompetent, Schiler in neuer Technologie zu unterrichten?

14.0
10.5
7.0

3.5

o0 - :::—7—7—"

Not at all - Uberhaupt nicht: 1 6 20.7%
2 4 13.8%

3 14 48.3%

4 4 13.8%

Very - Sehr: 5 1 3.4%

Are you comfortable guiding pupils in their use of the Internet? - Flihist du
sicher, Schiiler bei ihrer Benutzung des Internets zu begleiten?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 60/76
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10.0
7.5
5.0

25

0.0

1 2 3 4 5

— — v.v v

3 12 41.4%
4 7 241%
Very comfortable - Sehr sicher: 5 4 13.8%

Do you integrate technology into your daily lessons? - Baust du neue Medien in
deinen taglichen Unterricht ein?

10

Never - Nie: 1 7 24.1%

2 8 27.6%
3 10 345%
4 4 13.8%
Always - Immer: 5 0 0%

Do you use technology to differentiate instruction? - Benutzt du neue Medien
zur Differenzierung?

10.0
7.5
5.0

25

0.0

Never - Nie: 1 8 27.6%
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 61/76
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2 11 37.9%
3 8 27.6%
4 2 6.9%
Always - Immer: 5 0 0%

Specific Technology Use in the Classroom - Wozu benutzt
du neue Medien im Klassenzimmer

Internet for developing lesson plans/ideas - Internet zur Unterrichtsvorbereitung
[Applications and the Internet - Apps und Internet Ich verwende neue Medien
fir...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wéchentlich...

Téglich - Daily

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5

Nie - Never 5 17.2%

Jahrlich - Yearly 0 0%
Monatlich - Monthly 3 10.3%
Wodchentlich - Weekly 14 48.3%
Taglich - Daily 7 241%

Apps for tablets - Apps auf unseren iPads [Applications and the Internet - Apps
und Internet Ich verwende neue Medien fiir...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wéchentlich...

Téglich - Daily

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

Nie - Never 11 37.9%

Jahrlich - Yearly 6 20.7%
Monatlich - Monthly 6 20.7%
Wochentlich - Weekly 5 17.2%
Taglich - Daily 1 3.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/IhN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OOFYo3MhJ5K gJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 62/76
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Assistive Technology Tools * technische Hilfsmittel fiir i-Kinder wie Talker u.a.
[Applications and the Internet - Apps und Internet Ich verwende neue Medien
fiir...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wéchentlich...

Taglich - Daily
0 5 10 15 20

Nie - Never 22 75.9%

Jahrlich - Yearly 4 13.8%
Monatlich - Monthly 3 10.3%
Wochentlich - Weekly 0 0%
Téglich - Daily 0 0%

Test Preparation - Vorbereitung von Tests [Applications and the Internet - Apps
und Internet Ich verwende neue Medien fiir...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wochentlich...
Taglich - Daily
0 2 4 6 8
Nie - Never 9 31%
Jahrlich - Yearly 1 3.4%
Monatlich - Monthly 9 31%
Wochentlich - Weekly 8  27.6%
Té&glich - Daily 2 6.9%

Web Design - Gestaltung von Webseiten [Applications and the Internet - Apps
und Internet Ich verwende neue Medien fiir...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics 63/76
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Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wéchentlich...

Téglich - Daily

0 5 10 15 20

Management programs for student data - Organisation von Schiilerdaten
[Applications and the Internet - Apps und Internet Ich verwende neue Medien

fir...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wochentlich...

Taglich - Daily
0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5 14.0

Nie - Never 15 51.7%

Jahrlich - Yearly 3 10.3%
Monatlich - Monthly 6 20.7%
Wochentlich - Weekly 5 17.2%
Téglich - Daily 0 0%

Computer in the classroom - Computer im Klassensaal [Hardware - Ich
verwende...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wéchentlich...

Taglich - Daily

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5

Nie - Never 2 6.9%

Jahrlich - Yearly 4 13.8%
Monatlich - Monthly 4 13.8%
Wéchentlich - Weekly 14 48.3%
Téglich - Daily 5 17.2%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Interactive Board - Smart board [Hardware - Ich verwende...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wodchentlich...

Taglich - Daily
0 4 8 12 16

Nie - Never 18 62.1%

Jahrlich - Yearly 3 10.3%
Monatlich - Monthly 5 17.2%
Wochentlich - Weekly 3 10.3%
Taglich - Daily 0 0%

Mobile devices - tragbare Gerate [Hardware - Ich verwende...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wochentlich...

Taglich - Daily
0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

Nie - Never 10 34.5%

Jahrlich - Yearly 4 13.8%
Monatlich - Monthly 11 37.9%
Wochentlich - Weekly 3 10.3%
Taglich - Daily 1 3.4%

Tablets [Hardware - Ich verwende...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wachentlich...

Taglich - Daily
0 2 4 6 8
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Nie - Never 8 27.6%
Jahrlich-Yearly 6 20.7%
Monatlich - Monthly 9 31%
Wachentlich - Weekly 6  20.7%
Té&glich - Daily 0 0%

Digital Cameras [Hardware - Ich verwende...]

Nie - Never
Jahrlich - Ye...
Monatlich -...
Wéchentlich...

Taglich - Daily

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5 14.0

Nie - Never 4 13.8%

Jahrlich - Yearly 5 17.2%
Monatlich - Monthly 15 51.7%
Wachentlich - Weekly 5 17.2%
Téglich - Daily 0 0%

Please list any additional comments you have about technologies in your
system, school, and/or classroom. - Hier kannst du Kommentare uber die
Technische Ausstattung in der Schule aufschreiben (z.B. welche Probleme
tauchen in der Praxis auf?)

teilweise braucht man viel Zeit, bis der Computer hochgefahren ist (lohnt sich bei

Einzelstunden im Fachunterricht nicht immer )...

Ausstattung ist okay.

W

Das Internet funktioniert oft gar nicht und bekannte Programme laufen plétzlich nicht mehr.
Apps sind nicht in Vollversion

beamer grundsatzlich super, besonders zum zeigen von filmen! es gibt manchmal probleme,
die ich dann z.T. nur schwer beschreiben und einfach nicht I6sen kann - es funktioniert dann
einfach nicht und ich bin frustriert. z.B. war der Kanal verstellt zw. apple-tv und beamer und
wusste es nicht. es nervt mich sehr (zeit, leerlauf fir die sus), immer erst das internet fir die
schiler Gber meinen account freischalten zu missen, wlan fiir die festen pcs in den klassen/
pc-saal ware viel einfacher. das white-board nutze ich nie und finde es auch eine teure
unnétige anschaffung. dokumentenkameras sind toll. die tablets haben einfach viel zu wenig
speicher. das speichern generell Uiberfordert mich & schreckt ab. aulterdem wirde ich gern
einfach manche apps einfach einmal ausprobieren und auf ein einziges gerat laden. das ist
alles kompliziert.
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Opinions and Attitudes on Technology Integration -
Meinungen und Haltungen

Students create products that show higher levels of learning Die Schiiler
kreieren Produkte auf hoherem Niveau [When using the Internet... Im Internet...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

Stimme voll zu - Strongly Agree 1 3.4%

Stimme zu - Agree 12 41.4%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 12  41.4%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 4 13.8%

There are more discipline problems - gibt es mehr Disziplin-Probleme [When
using the Internet... Im Internet...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

Stimme voll zu - Strongly Agree 2 6.9%

Stimme zu - Agree 6 20.7%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 17 58.6%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 4 13.8%

Students are more motivated - sind Schuler motivierter [When using the
Internet... Im Internet...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...

Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

0.0 35 7.0 10.5 14.0
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Stimme voll zu - Strongly Agree 12 41.4%
Stimme zu - Agree 15 51.7%
Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 1 3.4%
Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 1 3.4%

Students go to inappropriate sites - besuchen die Schiller unangemessene
Seiten [When using the Internet... Im Internet...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

o
B
[oe]
-
N

Stimme voll zu - Strongly Agree 0 0%

Stimme zu - Agree 11 37.9%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 16 55.2%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 2 6.9%

There is more student collaboration - arbeiten die Schiiler kooperativer [When
using the Internet... Im Internet...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

Stimme voll zu - Strongly Agree 0 0%

Stimme zu - Agree 14 48.3%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 12  41.4%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 3 10.3%

Plagiarism becomes a bigger problem - Werden Plagiate ein immer groReres
Problem [When using the Internet... Im Internet...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

0 3 6 9 12
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Stimme voll zu - Strongly Agree 2 6.9%

Stimme zu - Agree 10 34.5%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 13 44.8%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 4 13.8%

The abundance of unreliable sources is disturbing - lassen sich kaum sichere
Quellen finden [When using the Internet... Im Internet...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

Stimme voll zu - Strongly Agree 0 0%

Stimme zu - Agree 8 27.6%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 18 62.1%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 3 10.3%

Electronic media will replace printed text within five years - elektronische Texte
werden gedruckte in den nachsten 5 Jahren ersetzen [l think... Ich denke...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5 14.0

Stimme voll zu. - Strongly Agree 0 0%
Stimme zu - Agree 13 44.8%
Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 15 51.7%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 1 3.4%

Most technology would improve my ability to teach - Die neue Technologie hilft
mir mein Unterrichten zu verbessern. [l think... Ich denke...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

o
]

10 15 20

Technology has changed the way that | teach - Neue Medien haben meine Art zu
unterrichten verandert. [l think... Ich denke...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

o
[&)]

10 15

Stimme voll zu. - Strongly Agree 1 3.4%

Stimme zu - Agree 20 69%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 7 241%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 1 3.4%

Students are more knowledgeable than | am when it comes to technology. - In
den neuen Medien haben meine Schiiler mehr Wissen als ich selbst. [l think...
Ich denke...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme uberh...

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5

Stimme voll zu. - Strongly Agree 3 10.3%

Stimme zu - Agree 7 241%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 14  48.3%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 5 17.2%

School systems expect us to learn new technologies without formal training. -
Die Schule erwartet von mir mit neuen Medien zu unterrichten ohne mich
entspr. fortzubilden. [l think... Ich denke...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Stimme voll zu...

Stimme zu - A...

Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

0 4 8 12 16
Stimme zu - Agree 7 24.1%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 19 65.5%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 3 10.3%

There is too much technological change coming too fast without enough
support for teachers. - Es gibt so schnell Veranderungen im Bereich neuer
Medien, ohne ausreichende Unterstiitzung. [l think... Ich denke...]

Stimme voll zu...

Stimme zu - A...

Stimme nicht z...

Stimme uberh...

0.0 35 7.0 10.5 14.0
Stimme voll zu. - Strongly Agree 1 3.4%
Stimme zu - Agree 12 41.4%
Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 15  51.7%
Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 1 3.4%

Technology is a good tool for collaboration with other teachers when building
unit plans. - Mit neuen Medien kann man gut in Teamwork mit anderen Lehrern
Unterrichtseinheiten planen. [l think... Ich denke...]

Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...

Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

Stimme voll zu. - Strongly Agree 1 3.4%
58.6%
Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 9 31%

Stimme zu - Agree 17

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 2 6.9%

Technology is unreliable. - Neue Medien sind unzuverlassig. [l think... Ich
denke...]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/ThN_PFPBdFz0YJguLeyEL90OFYo3MhJ5KgJkxEt5LeO4/viewanalytics
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Stimme voll zu...
Stimme zu - A...
Stimme nicht z...

Stimme Uberh...

o
[é)]

10 15 20

Stimme voll zu. - Strongly Agree 1 3.4%

Stimme zu - Agree 4 13.8%

Stimme nicht zu - Disagree 23  79.3%

Stimme Uberhaupt nicht zu - Strongly Disagree 1 3.4%

Areas of Improvement / Technical Needs

More time to learn to use application - Mehr Zeit, um zu lernen, mit Apps
umzugehen. [l need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

o
IN
(o)
N
N

16

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent 2 6.9%
Dringlich - Urgent 17  58.6%

Kann warten - It Can Wait 8 27.6%
Nicht n6tig - Not Necessary 2 6.9%

More time to integrate technology into my curriculum. - Mehr Zeit um neue
Medien in meinen Lehrplan zu integrieren. [l need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

0 4 8 12 16

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent 2 6.9%
Dringlich - Urgent 19  65.5%
Kann warten - It Can Wait 7 241%
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Nicht nétig - Not Necessary 1 3.4%

More training to use technology. - Mehr Training, um neue Medien zu benutzen.
[I need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

0 4 8 12 16

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent 4 13.8%
Dringlich - Urgent 18 62.1%

Kann warten - It Can Wait 5 17.2%
Nicht notig - Not Necessary 2 6.9%

More support from administration when it comes to my technology needs. -
Mehr Unterstiitzung von der Verwaltung, um technische Probleme zu l6sen. [l

need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...
0 4 8 12

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent 3 10.3%
Dringlich - Urgent 8 27.6%

Kann warten - It Can Wait 16 55.2%
Nicht n6tig - Not Necessary 2 6.9%

More technical support to keep computers and applications running. - Mehr
technische Unterstiutzung und Hilfe um vorhandene Technik am Laufen zu

halten. [l need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5
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Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent 3 10.3%
Dringlich - Urgent 14  48.3%
Kann warten - It Can Wait 11 37.9%
Nicht n6tig - Not Necessary 1 3.4%

More access to technology tools to integrate in my classroom instruction. -
Einen besseren Zugang zu technischen Hilfsmitteln, um sie in meinen
Unterricht einzubinden. [l need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...
0 3 6 9 12

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent 2 6.9%
Dringlich - Urgent 13 44.8%

Kann warten - It Can Wait 12 41.4%
Nicht nétig - Not Necessary 2 6.9%

More opportunities to collaborate with colleagues on how to use technology. -
Mehr Moéglichkeiten, um gemeinsam mit Kollegen auszuprobieren, wie man
neue Medien in den Unterricht integriert. [| need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent 7 241%
Dringlich - Urgent 14  48.3%

Kann warten - It Can Wait 7 241%
Nicht ndtig - Not Necessary 1 3.4%

More options for professional development in the areas of technology. - Mehr
richtige Fortbildungen im Bereich neuer Medien. [l need... Ich brauche...]
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Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

0 3

Help aligning the integration of technology with the implementation of Common
Core State Standards. - Mehr Hilfe um neue Medien mit den Bildungsstandards

zu vereinen. [l need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

0.0 3.5

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent
Dringlich - Urgent

Kann warten - It Can Wait
Nicht notig - Not Necessary

Activating Innovative Learning - Teacher Survey - Google Forms

Zeile 10 [l need... Ich brauche...]

Sehr dringlich...
Dringlich - Urg...
Kann warten -...

Nicht nétig - N...

0 2

Sehr dringlich - Very Urgent
Dringlich - Urgent
Kann warten - It Can Wait

Nicht n6tig - Not Necessary

Please list any other thoughts about technology needs, training, or assistance: -
Bitte liste hier alle Wiinsche bzgl. neuer Medien, Fortbildung und Hilfestellung

auf.

X

Nochmals Fortbildung zum Umgang mit i pads
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Individuelle Begleitung beim Einsatz von neuen Medien und entwickeln von
Unterrichtseinheiten im Team
Mehr Apps, die padagogisch "wertvoll" sind und wo die Kinder spielerisch alleine arbeiten
kénnen. Sammlung férderschulgerecht aufgearbeiteter Sachfacher.
Sind alle vorhanden
regelmaRige Gruppe, um Anwendungen zu Uben; jemand der gezielt anleitet
mehr fortbildungen, um wirklich gute sinnvolle apps, die meinen unterricht in mathe, deutsch,
sachfachern, besonder hinsichtlich schilermotivation, differenzierung und training mit medien
wirklich sinnvoll unterstiitzen und mir ggf sogar arbeitserleichertung verschaffen bzw eine
gute oder bessere alternative zu herkdmmlichem sind (nicht nur "spalR-apps"),
kennenzulernen. mehrere tablets flir uns lehrer mit deutlich mehr speicher, die wir uns
ausleihen kénnen, um selbst apps herunterzuladen, auszuprobieren; mehr austausch unter
uns kollegen Uber gemachte (gute) erfahrungen. mehr dartiber nachdenken, was es den
schilern wirklich bringt bzw was neu & positiv flr sie sein kann - daddeln an tablets/handys
tun sie schon zu hause genug. SINNVOLLE nutzung vermitteln! eltern iber gute apps
informieren. ggf tipps zur nutzung / regeln geben (eltern-info-veranstaltungen / workshops mit

profis).

Number of daily responses

16

12

~
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